
S.NO. DATE MONTH DAY HOLIDAY

1 26th January Sunday REPUBLIC DAY
2 26th February Wednesday MAHA SHIVRATRI
3 14th March Friday HOLI (DHULENDI)
4 6th April Sunday SHRI RAM NAVAMI
5 10th April Thursday SHRI MAHAVIR JAYANTI
6 13th April Sunday BAISAKHI
7 9th August Saturday RAKSHA BANDHAN 
8 15th August Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY
9 16th August Saturday SHRI KRISHNA JANAMASHTMI

10 2nd October Thursday GANDHI JAYANTI
11 2nd October Thursday DUSHEHRA
12 22nd October Wednesday GOVERDHAN PUJA/SHRI VISHKARMA DAY
13 23rd October Thursday BHAI DOOJ
14 5th November Wednesday SHRI GURU NANAK JAYANTI

1 21st October Tuesday NARAK CHATURDASHI/DEEPAWALI
2 24th November Monday GURU TEG BAHADUR'S MARTYRDOM DAY

(Holidays falling between 15th to 31st March, 2025 are optional.
In case of any change in dates for holidays, same would be notified).

(HARPREET SINGH)
Secretary 
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